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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc. (Hons) Geology

2017/3401

2017/3402

2017/3403

2017/3404

2017/3405

2017/3406

2017/3407

2017/3408

2017/3409

2017/3410

2017/3411

2017/3412

2017/3413

2017/3415

2017/3416

2017/3417

2017/3418

2017/3419

2017/3420

2017/3421

2017/3422

2017/3423

2017/3424

2017/3425

2017/3426

2017/3427

2017/3428

2017/3429

2017/3431

2017/3432

2017/3433

2017/3434

Roll No

NIKITA GUPTA

BHUKYA VAMSHIKRISHNA

PRANISHA RAJKHOWA

VAIBHAV MAHESWARI

MINAL THAWRE

DEEPAK AHIRWAR

SOMOSHREE MHAPATRA

MEHTAB

SWAGAT KUMAR PANDA

NIRLESH VERMA

NIVEDITA PANDEY

RAVI KUMAR

UTKARSH SINGH

PRIYAM JAS

TARUN RAHUJA

NEETHUKRISHNA J

DEEPANSHI

UTKARSH SINGH

AMARESH RAI

RIDDHIMAN GHOSH

PRATEEK JENA

NISHEETH GUPTA

FAIZAN KHAN

ROHIT KUMAR YADAV

AYUSHI TRIPATHI

ANKEETA MOHANTY

GAURADEEP PATHAK

PRERNA

RITIK RANGARI

MANSA SINGH

RUCHI YADAV

RITIKA LUTHRA
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SAGAR SAHOO

HARSH KUMAR

SUVITHA SHREE

RAHUL KURMI

RISHI GIREESH

ABHIRAMI AJITH

RIYAZ KHAN

HEMANT YADAV

MOHIT PRAJAPATI

PULKIT CHANDEL

KARTIKEYA SINGH

SWAPNIL MUKHOPADHYAY

GAURAANG SONKAR

DIKSHT KASHYAY DAS

ABDIWALI GELLE ELMI MOHAMED

SHAILENDRA YADAV
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